eierta

SEV

Haltestellen

Sarreguemines
Hanweiler Bahnhof
Auersmacher
Kleinblittersdorf Bahnhof
Bubingen

Gidingen Bahnhof
Brebach Bahnhof
Romerkastell
Landwehrplatz
St.Johanner Markt
Staatstheater

Karstadt

Luisenbriicke
BahnhofstraBe
Hauptbahnhof

Schienenersatzverkehr am Dienstag, den 15.08.2023

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

706
718
725
731
738
744
752

806
818
825
831
838
844
852

906
918
925
931
938
944
952

1006
1018
1025
1031
1038
1044
1052

1106
1118
1125
1131
1138
1144
1152

1206
1218
1225
1231
1238
1244
1252

1301
1308
1314
1322

1306
1318
1325
1331
1338
1344
1352

1401
1408
1414
1422

1406
1418
1425
1431
1438
1444
1452

1501
1508
1514
1522

1506
1518
1525
1531
1538
1544
1552

1601
1608
1614
1622

1606
1618
1625
1631
1638
1644
1652

1701
1708
1714
1722

1706
1718
1725
1731
1738
1744
1752

1801
1808
1814
1822

1806
1818
1825
1831
1838
1844
1852

1901
1908
1914
1922

1906
1918
1925
1931
1938
1944
1952

Erlauterungen:

SEV = Schienenersatzverkehr

Haltestellen

Sarreguemines
Hanweiler Bahnhof
Auersmacher
Kleinblittersdorf Bahnhof
Bubingen
Gudingen Bahnhof
Brebach Bahnhof
Romerkastell
Landwehrplatz
St.Johanner Markt
Staatstheater
Karstadt
Luisenbriicke
BahnhofstraBe
Hauptbahnhof

SEV

SEV

SEV

SEV

2006
2018
2025
2031
2038
2044
2052

2106
2118
2125
2131
2138
2144
2152

2206
2218
2225
2231
2238
2244
2252

2306
2318
2325
2331
2338
2344
2352
2356
001
002
003
004
006
007
009

Erlauterungen:

SEV = Schienenersatzverkehr




